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Buy Sell
X

Gibson Les Paul Epiphone elec guitar w/ amp
75'x150' buildable residential lot
at 120 Steinhart Park RD

5x8 utility trailer
12 bales of hay

firewood
car dolly
1973 Volkswagon

130 6x5 brome round bales
30 straw square bales

anhydrous applicator liquid jet

rocking chair
piano accordians

Price

$275

$35,000

$1,000
$15 each

$100
$200
$550

$60 per
$6 per

$5,500

$75
200 each

Number

712-249-6087

402-297-0455

712-438-2198

712-800-2207

641-344-2290

712-370-0767

660-562-0542

402-680-4370

Location

Red Oak

Nebraska City

Bedford

Bedford

Creston

Hamburg

Tarkio

Neola



