

#	Buy	Sell		Price	Number	Location
1		x	Gibson Les Paul Epiphone elec guitar w/ amp	\$275	712-249-6087	Red Oak
2		x	75'x150' buildable residential lot at 120 Steinhart Park RD	\$35,000	402-297-0455	Nebraska City
3		x	5x8 utility trailer	\$1,000	712-438-2198	Bedford
		x	12 bales of hay	\$15 each		
4		x	firewood	\$100	712-800-2207	Bedford
5		x	car dolly	\$200	641-344-2290	Creston
		x	1973 Volkswagon	\$550		
6		x	130 6x5 brome round bales	\$60 per	712-370-0767	Hamburg
		x	30 straw square bales	\$6 per		
7		x	anhydrous applicator liquid jet	\$5,500	660-562-0542	Tarkio
8		x	rocking chair	\$75	402-680-4370	Neola
		x	piano accordians	200 each		
9						
10						
11						
12						
13						
14						
15						